
FROM POST CONSUMER WASTE

E-712
E-341
E-413
E-471
E-919
E-613
E-671
E-241 
E-934
E-915
E-801
E-912
E-928
E-102

Yellow
Valentine Red
Dark Pink
Dark Purple
Recover® Velvet Terracotta
Warm Lime
Olive Green
Epla Blue
Recover® Macchiato
Recover® Sparrow Brown
White
Recover® Otter Grey
Recover® Graphite Grey
Black

30701 DPY 9 cm 0,30 9 6,8 1 x 47.520 25 x 1.920

30702 DPY 10,5 cm L 0,45 10,5 7,8 1 x 32.175 20 x 1.300

30703 DPY 11 vol 0,50 10,5 8,8 1 x 32.175 20 x 1.560

30704 DPY 12 cm 0,70 12 9,0 1 x 25.800 20 x 1.000

30705 DPY 13 cm 0,85 13 9,5 1 x 20.400 20 x 800

30706 DPY 14 cm 8° 1,10 14 11,6 1 x 19.400 20 x 640

30504 Plant support for 
DPY 10,5 and 11 vol

13 13 25 x 520

PP Recover

DESCH.NL

Code Description

DPY 10,5 / DPY 11 vol 
with plant support

IN 6 POPULAR 
SIZES

 · Excellent handling in automation due to 
stable rim

 · Bottom holes on 3 levels for optimal 
watering and drainage

 · Colours on request
 · Also available in Recover ®

Available colours


